HOLY TRINITY CHURCH AMBLECOTE - MARRIAGE REGISTER 1992 (November) -2000 (July)
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Date Name
1992

28/11/1992 PROSSER David Andrew
1993

02/01/1993 SMITH Geoffrey
27/07/1993 WILLIAMS Gareth Edward
24/04/1993 ASHCROFT Timothy Michael
16/05/1993 HIRONS Robert William
22/05/1993 TURNER Philip Robert
05/06/1993 JORDAN Adrian John
26/06/1993 SAUNDERS Paul Keith
03/07/1993 SMITH Philip Edward
03/07/1993 POTTER Shawn Gary
10/07/1993 BUTLER Darren John
17/07/1993 TOWLSON Stuart Philip
24/07/1993 ASTON Alan
24/07/1993 CRUMP Martin Roy
27/08/1993 SHERWOOD Philip George
11/09/1993 COOKE Jeremy James

1994
26/03/1994 SHARP Christopher Anthony
30/04/1994 DAVIES Jason Kenneth
14/05/1994 ELWELL lan Richard
28/05/1994 WASSELL Christopher lan

Age
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27
27
31
20
22
40
23
22
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Address

44, Trinity Road, Amblecote

31, Merestone Ct, Mere Road, Norton
78, Park Street, Lye

28, Perivale Way, Amblecote

4, Brecon Drive, Amblecote, Strbridge
69, Rosemary Crescent, Woodsetton
84, Swains Meadow, Church Stretton
29, Laburnum Road, Bournville, B-ham
20, Nene Close, Stourbridge

68, Platts Crescent, Amblecote

8, Fennel Road, Brierley Hill

6, Vicarage Close, Amblecote

4, Monkswell Close, Withymoor

17, Maynard Avenue, Norton

13, High Street, Wall Heath

48, West Road, Bromsgrove

22, Birkbeck Avenue, London

9, Ogmore Ct, Hendredenny, Caerphilly
15, Dove Ridge, Amblecote

15, Cotswold Road, Amblecote

Name

1992
GRIFFIN Sharron Leigh

1993
TAYLOR Madeleine Eileen
HARRIS Sarah Louise
BAYLISS Julie Elizabeth
WORRALL Bridget
HANCOCK Beverley
WEST Rebecca
SHAW Jacqueline Brenda
WEBB Josephine Anne
WILKINS Jacqueline Rosemary
ARCH Susan Jane
HAWTHORNE Gillian Mary
LEWIS Emma-Jane
GADSBY lillian Stephanie
SPENCER Natalie
ROCK Lynn Joanne

1994
BAKER Janet
WILLETTS Mandy
CLOWES Nicola Jayne
LOWE Julie Irene

Age

21

34
18
28
28
23
27
25
46
23
22
20
25
30
25
26

30
27
23
29
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Address

44, Trinity Road, Amblecote

31, Merestone Ct, Mere Road, Norton
7, Martindale Walk, Amblecote

28, Perivale Way, Amblecote

4, Brecon Drive, Amblecote, Strbridge
250, Stamford Road, Amblecote

78, Grampian Road, Amblecote

12, Ardingley Walk, Amblecote

20, Nene Close, Stourbridge

3, Buttermere Close, Amblecote

68, Brompton Drive, Amblecote

6, Vicarage Close, Amblecote

17, Clent Road, Amblecote

13, Woodbury Close, Kidderminster
86, High Street, Amblecote

259, Stamford Road, Amblecote

4, Hern Road, Amblecote

S 37, Kirkstone Way, Amblecote

15, Dove Ridge, Amblecote
15, Cotswold Road, Amblecote
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44

07/06/1994 SAVORY Robert
02/07/1994 JOHNSON Adrian Peter
09/07/1994 RIDGE Anthony Mark Jones
16/07/1994 WILSON Martin Massey
23/07/1994 PEARSON Craig Andrew

06/08/1994 DONNELLY Benjamin George

20/08/1994 EAVES Peter John
27/08/1994 CRASHER Mark Robert
03/09/1994 HINE Peter Michael
10/09/1994 FOSTER Richard
19/09/1994 FLEET Kevin James
24/09/1994 WHEELER Keven Terry

1995
13/05/1995 FROST James Anthony
17/06/1995 MARSH Steven
15/07/1995 CIASULLO Lee Joseph
26/08/1995 McARTHUR Craig Campbell
26/08/1995 ATTEN Glen
02/09/1995 BRISTOW David Paul
16/09/1995 ROUND Simon John
23/09/1005 BAYLISS Stephen Mark
04/11/1995 HOOPER Ronald

1996
13/04/1996 YOUND Simon
11/05/1996 CALDICOTT Stephen John
18/05/1996 BRUTON Matthew John

23
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30
26
25
27
27
27
21
25
27

25
30
20
28
23
25
27
24
66

30
38
24
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1, Cinder Road, Lower Gornal
51, Barn Owl Walk, Amblecote
58, Queens Road, Sedgley

45, Lakeside Court, Amblecote
44, Grosvenor Way, Quarry Bank
65, Raygill, Tamworth

2, Close Cot, High St, Swineshead, Beds
55, Spring Vale Road, Redditch
5, Lythwood Drive, Amblecote

9, Platts Crescent, Amblecote

9, Perivale Way, Amblecote

45, Norfolk Road, Wollaston

28, Richardson Drice, Wollaston Park
8, Dunsford Close, Amblecote

65a, Vicarage Road, Amblecote

4, Bridle Road, Wollaston

5, Blakehall Close, Amblecote

34, Vicarage Road, Amblecote

58, Oakhill Drive, Amblecote

5, Vale Street, Amblecote

W 18, Ashley Road,. Chase Terrace B-wood

B
B
B

11, Sunderland Drive, Amblecote
95, Richardson Drive, Amblecote
34, Blithfield Drive, Amblecote

KENDRICK Karen Louise
PRITCHARD Cathy Louise
FRANCIS Lisa Louise
WEAVER Louise Emma
BROOKES Tina Jane
JONES Samantha Jayne
HEWINS Ruth-Anne
HADLEY Lisa Jane
REA Julia
FAUX Jayne
GARDINER Carolyn
WOODWARD Julie Ann
1995
PRICE Sarah Josephine
EVANS Julie Theresa
WINNALL Alison Christina
OAKLEY Susan
MALLEN Joanne Louise
JONES Rachel Anne
ESKINS Lindsey Paula
SPENCER Deborah Susan
BWOWN Beryle Jean
1996
NEALE Amanda
SMITH Jacqueline
MARKLAND Helen Louise

21
21
22
22
23
27
25
24
25
21
23
25

24
25
20
26
26
27
27
25
64

27
31
24

105, High Street, Amblecote

51, Barn Owl Walk, Amblecote
21, Welland Drive, Amblecote
48, Park Avenue, Rowley Regis
12, Sandringham Way, Amblecote
243, Amblecote Road, Amblecote
35, High Street, Amblecote

47, Cotswold Road, Amblecote

5, Lythwood Drive, Amblecote

9, Platts Crescent, Amblecote

9, Perivale Way, Amblecote

26, Cotswold Road, Amblecote
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29, Witton Street, Stourbridge
8, Dunsford Close, Amblecote
65a, Vicarage Road, Amblecote
36, Hollybush lane, Amblecote
5, Blakehall Close, Amblecote
41, South Avenue, Stourbridge
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s 28, Tynedale Crescent, Ettingshall Park
S 5, Vale Street, Amblecote
W 9, Collett Close, Amblecote

S 11, Sunderland Drive, Amblecote
S 95, Richardson Drive, Amblecote
S 34, Blithfield Drive, Amblecote
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47
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

01/06/1996 JONES Mark William
08/06/1996 YOUNG Stephen
08/06/1996 CARTWRIGHT Jason Paul
15/06/1996 DANIELS Mark Stephen
20/07/1996 THOMAS Darren Anthony
27/07/1996 FARRELL Richard
03/08/1996 WEST Richard Paul
03/08/1996 BEAMAN Justin Craig
17/08/1996 MORRIS Neil Simon
24/08/1996 SAUNDERS Wayne Andrew
14/09/1996 SIVITER Richard Aston
1997
12/04/1997 DILLWORTH Roger Charles
26/04/1997 WALKER Justin Lee
24/05/1997 MARSON Michael John
14/06/1997 JOHNSON David Clive
21/06/1997 EBBAGE Jamie
21/06/1997 DRAPER John Ronald
28/06/1977 RICHARDS Clive
12/07/1997 BRANDON Anthony Richard
30/08/1977 FALCONER Andrew
06/09/1997 FLOYD Stuart Andrew
13/09/1997 DAINTY Craig Thomas
13/09/1997 BRISTOW lan Ronald
25/10/1997 WEAVER David Gordon
1998

29
34
24
30
30
27
27
25
22
33
25

46
26
29
27
25
33
43

29
27
29
26
29
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111, Richardson Drive, Amblecote
47, Kirkstone Way, Amblecote

5, Perivale Way, Amblecote

170, Stamford Road, Amblecote
18, Suffolk Drive, Amblecote

56, Brompton Drive, Amblecote
30, Woodfield Road, Leigh-on-Sea
56a, Trinity Road, Amblecote

9, Withymoor Road, Amblecote

1, Stanhoe Close, Amblecote

1, Elgin Close, Amblecote

9, Kirkstone Court, Lakeside, Amblecote
31, North View Drive, Brierley Hill

24, Shearwater Drive, Amblecote

17, Clent Road, Amblecote

15, Cowslip Walk, Amblecote

46, Dennis Hall Road, Amblecote

20, Gratham Close, Amblecote

6, Woodcombe Close, Amblecote

19, Longdale Cr, Dalton-in-Furness, Cu
6, Brecon Drive, Amblecote

36, Sorrel Walk, Brierley Hill

54, Trinity Road, Amblecote

50, Rosemary Cr, Woodsetton, Dudley

LEA Michelle
BINGHAM Sara Elizabeth
SOMERS Alison Elizabeth
CORBETT Claire Louise
STEVENS Michelle
DUNN Joanne
TOMLINSON Nicola Catherine
LEES Jacqueline Frances Mary
BURLEY Christina
ARMSTRONG Nichola Jane
FLEMING Gale

1997
SALMON Theresa
CHECKETTS Stacey Teresa
PLOWMAN Justine Marina
SKELDING Karen
HOPE Deborah Jayne
BASHFORD Judith Ann
DAYNES Erica
SWINGEWOOD Joanne
LATHAM Sarah
SHEPHERD Heather Jane
COATES Ruth Esther
ROBERTS Amanda Jane
FRANCIS Clare Michelle

1998

25
30
25
21
21
26
27
28
20
28
25

38
21
28
27
32
34
33
27
24
25
28
29
23
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18, Penine Way, Amblecote

47, Kirkstone Way, Amblecote
5, Perivale Way, Amblecote
170, Stamford Road, Amblecote
18, Suffolk Drive, Amblecote
56, Brompton Drive, Amblecote
1, Bredon Road, Amblecote
56a, Trinity Road, Amblecote

9, Withymoor Road, Amblecote
1, Stanhoe Close, Amblecote

1, Elgin Close, Amblecote

9, Kirkstone Court, Lakeside, Amblecote
22, Ben Nevis Way, Amblecote

24, Shearwater Drive, Amblecote

17, Clent Road, Amblecote

21, Moatfarm Drive, Bartley Green, Bhar
46, Dennis Hall Road, Amblecote

20, Gratham Close, Amblecote

6, Woodcombe Close, Amblecote

7, Oakhill Dive, Brierley Hill

6, Brecon Drive, Amblecote

36, Sorrel Walk, Brierley Hill

12, Brayford Avenue, Amblecote

21, Wellamd Drive, Amblecote




69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

10/01/1998 ANSON Andrew James
02/05/1998 HOPE Philip
04/07/1998 BILLINGHAM David
11/07/1998 CUTCLIFFE Christian Paul
08/08/1998 HIPKISS Richard Andrew
22/08/1998 GROVE John
05/09/1998 TAYLOR Clinton James
05/09/1998 WHEELER John Anthony
10/10/1998 BOULTER Christopher Neil
1999
20/03/1999 BYNG Timothy Kevin
05/04/1999 NEWALL Matthew James
15/05/1999 GUEST Neil Roderick
29/05/1999 HODGKISS Neil Alan
29/05/1999 SAXON Neil Frederick
05/06/1999 BROMLEY Neil Darren
05/06/1999 BOWEN Brett James

10/07/1999 BANNISTER Darrell Andrew

10/07/1999 ALLPORT Leslie Nicholas
17/07/1999 BATE Nigel John
24/07/1999 GRAINGER Simon David

24/07/1999 BASKERVILLE Andrew Charles

07/08/1999 GRAHAM Lawrence Allan
21/08/1999 GRAINGER Darren James
28/08/1999 REECE Marcus John
04/09/1999 SMITH Garr Edward

31
32
22
30
25
34
28
33
27

17
26
23
31
27
28
43
29
31
26
24
32
31
28
28
29
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1, St Johns Ct, Derry St, Brierley Hill
37, Larkhill Road, Wollaston

67, Cradbourne Road, Dudley

8, Barrar Close, Wolleston Park, Amb
127, The Broadway, Norton, Stbridge
17, Blakeley Walk, Netherton

17, Richardson Drive, Amblecote
126, Green Park Road, Dudley

4, Batchelor Close, Stourbridge

38, Dean Close, Penfields

35, Redwood Road, Kinver

20, Devon PI, RAF Brize Norton, Oxfd
45, Old Hall Close, Amblecote

28, Dudley Road, Kingswinford

6, Sedgeford Close, Brierley Hill

47, Bagley Street, Stourbridge

44, Sorrell Walk, Amblecote

34, Corbett Crescent, Amblecote

1, Porlock Road, Penfields, Amblecote
27, Porlock Road, Penfields, Amblecote
74, Platts Crescent, Amblecote

91, Richborough Drive, Dudley

15, Waterfall Road, Amblecote

61, Old Hall Close, Amblecote

21, Porlock Road, Amblecote

WALTON Tracey
WEBB Samantha Jane
COLLETT Paula Joanne
DOBBIE Darah
WEBB April Bridget
HEWINS Emma-Jayne
O'TOOLE Michelle
MARSON Clare
WOLLER Marion

1999
HADLEY Emma Janet
SPENCER Rachel
CUTLER Elaine Mary
MARSON Joanne
WEBB Julia Charlotte
JONES Sarah Louise
BUTLER Anne Elizabeth
GREEN Dawn Marie
TRANTER Donna Marie
DEAN Kristia Anne
WESTON Lynda Jane
WILLIAMS Tracey Jayne
GREEN Lynsey Louise
WILLETTS Nicola

CARTWTIGHT Tracey Maria

LAVENDER Beverley

26
23
22
32
27
25
28
26
26

19
24
24
29
26
25
41
27
24
24
25
32
24
27
32
26
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15, Clee Road, Amblecote

1, Sorrel Walk, Amblecote

6, Kirkstone Way, Amblecote

8, Barrar Close, Wolleston Park, Amb
127, The Broadway, Norton, Stbridge
40, Collis Street, Amblecote

17, Richardson Drive, Amblecote

45, Old Hall Close, Amblecote

4, Batchelor Close, Stourbridge

38, Dean Close, Penfields

86, High Street, Amblecote

122, Collis Street, Amblecote

45, Old Hall Close, Amblecote

28, Dudley Road, Kingswinford

6, Sedgeford Close, Brierley Hill

47, Bagley Street, Stourbridge

44, Sorrell Walk, Amblecote

40, Oakhill Drive, Amblecote

6, Ankadine Road, Penfields, Amblecote
27, Porlock Road, Penfields, Amblecote
15, Hillcrest, Lower Gornal

168, Stamford Road, Amblecote

15, Waterfall Road, Amblecote

61, Old Hall Close, Amblecote

21, Porlock Road, Amblecote
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96
97

98
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100

02/10/1999 JONES Darren
09/10/1999 GARRISON Peter Zak
09/10/1999 TOBIN Geoffrey John
27/11/1999 CODY Paul Francis
2000
29/04/2000 HOWARTH James Stuart
17/06/2000 MORRALL Richard John
01/07/2000 LOINES David Leonard

27
27
35
36

22
22
30

O ©® ® @

w

99, Brompton Drive, Amblecote
7, Barrar Close, Amblecote

4, Waterfall Road, Amblecote
19, Suffolk Drive, Amblecote

718 Oxgang PI, Oxgang Rd, Edinburgh

B 8, Bewlay Close, Amblecote
B 49, Larkhill Road, Wollaston

TRENTHAM Kirsty
SWEETLAND Karen
CARTWRIGHT Drbra Mary
TRINDER Karen

2000
JONES Claire Louise
JOHNSON Victoria Louise
WATTERS Natalie

24
29
29
29

22
26
26
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99, Brompton Drive, Amblecote
7, Barrar Close, Amblecote

35, King Street, Lye

19, Suffolk Drive, Amblecote

60, Oakhill Drive, Amblecote

S 9, Millbrook Way, Amblecote

8, Villa Street, Amblecote




